Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freud Premier Solid Carbide 3- & 4-Flute Compression Bit

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Ultra fine finish and fast cuts in double-sided veneers, laminates, and solid hardwood and softwood -Perfect finish on both top
and bottom surface of panels -Use on CNC and other automatic routers as well as hand-held and table-mounted portable routers -When
used in a CNC, the triple flute design allows very fast feed rates and high RPM -Black I.C.E.™ coating for cool cutting edge and superior chip
evacuation. Black I.C.E.™ + Freud TiCo™ Hi-Density Carbide = 2X increased life and performance vs. standard uncoated bits. Black ICE
Router Bits—the slickest technology in solid carbide router bits—protects solid carbide cutting edge by creating a slick, lubricant-like action
for a cool cutting edge and superior chip evacuation.

)

Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Flute Overall Length Shank Price
77-308 Freud Tools 1/2 in 11/8in 3 3in 1/2in $111.55
77-312 Freud Tools 1/2 in 15/8in 3 31/2in 1/2in $118.04
77-306 Freud Tools 3/8in 11/4in 3 3in 3/8in $81.55
77-307 Freud Tools 1/2 in lin 3 3in 12in  $


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

77-310
77-313
77-707
77-710
77-713

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

13/8in
13/4in
lin

13/8in
13/4in

~ B~ B~ W W

31/2in
31/21in
3in

31/2in
31/2in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

$114.40
$119.69
$133.13
$164.54
$167.16



