## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Freud Premier Solid Carbide 3- & 4-Flute Compression Bit

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Ultra fine finish and fast cuts in double-sided veneers, laminates, and solid hardwood and softwood -Perfect finish on both top and bottom surface of panels -Use on CNC and other automatic routers as well as hand-held and table-mounted portable routers -When used in a CNC, the triple flute design allows very fast feed rates and high RPM -Black I.C.E.™ coating for cool cutting edge and superior chip evacuation. Black I.C.E.™ + Freud TiCo™ Hi-Density Carbide = 2X increased life and performance vs. standard uncoated bits. Black ICE Router Bits—the slickest technology in solid carbide router bits—protects solid carbide cutting edge by creating a slick, lubricant-like action for a cool cutting edge and superior chip evacuation.



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Price
77-308	Freud Tools	1/2 in	1 1/8 in	3	3 in	1/2 in	\$111.55
77-312	Freud Tools	1/2 in	1 5/8 in	3	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$118.04
77-306	Freud Tools	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	3	3 in	3/8 in	\$81.55
77-307	Freud Tools	1/2 in	1 in	3	3 in	1/2 in	\$

77-310 Freud Tools	1/2 in	1 3/8 in	3	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$114.40
77-313 Freud Tools	1/2 in	1 3/4 in	3	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$119.69
77-707 Freud Tools	1/2 in	1 in	4	3 in	1/2 in	\$133.13
77-710 Freud Tools	1/2 in	1 3/8 in	4	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$164.54
77-713 Freud Tools	1/2 in	1 3/4 in	4	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$167.16